1. First we would like to know what you think about the direction of the United States of America.
Generally speaking, do you think things in our country are going in the right direction, or are they

off track and heading in the wrong direction?

Right direction
Wrong direction
Other/Don’t know

2. And what about the direction of the State of Illinois? Generally speaking, are things in Illinois
going in the right direction, or are they off track and heading in the wrong direction?

Right direction
Wrong direction
Other/Don’t know

3. Asyou know, the US Presidential election will be held this coming November 6th. If the election
were held today, who would you vote for, the Democrat, Barack Obama, the Republican, Mitt

Romney, or someone else?

Vote Obama

Lean Obama
Undecided

Lean Romney
Vote Romney
Someone else
Other/Don’t know

4. Regarding Barack Obama, do you have a favorable or unfavorable impression of him?

Very unfavorable
Somewhat unfavorable
Neither

Somewhat favorable
Very favorable
Other/Don’t know

5. Regarding Mitt Romney, do you have a favorable or unfavorable impression of him?

Very unfavorable
Somewhat unfavorable
Neither

Somewhat favorable
Very favorable
Other/Don’t know

41.6%
49.8%
8.6%

19.6%
69.9%
10.5%

45.8%
1.3%
8.9%
4.9%

28.9%
3.1%
7.1%

24.0%
13.5%
6.3%
25.4%
28.3%
2.5%

25.8%
20.6%
10.1%
26.1%
12.6%

4.8%



6. Now I would like for you to tell me how Governor Pat Quinn is doing his job. Do you strongly
approve, somewhat approve, somewhat disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Governor
Quinn is doing?

Strongly disapprove 27.0%
Somewhat disapprove 22.0%
Neither 2.9%
Somewhat approve 36.1%
Strongly approve 6.1%
Other/Don’t know 5.9

7. Next I would like you to tell me how President Barack Obama is doing his job. Do you strongly
approve, somewhat approve, somewhat disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job President
Obama is doing?

Strongly disapprove 29.7%
Somewhat disapprove 10.5%
Neither 2.1%
Somewhat approve 27.4%
Strongly approve 28.2%

Other/Don’t know 2.1%



