1. First we would like to know what you think about the direction of the United States of America. Generally speaking, do you think things in our country are going in the right direction, or are they off track and heading in the wrong direction?

Right direction	41.6%
Wrong direction	49.8%
Other/Don't know	8.6%

2. And what about the direction of the State of Illinois? Generally speaking, are things in Illinois going in the right direction, or are they off track and heading in the wrong direction?

Right direction	19.6%
Wrong direction	69.9%
Other/Don't know	10.5%

3. As you know, the US Presidential election will be held this coming November 6th. If the election were held today, who would you vote for, the Democrat, Barack Obama, the Republican, Mitt Romney, or someone else?

Vote Obama	45.8%
Lean Obama	1.3%
Undecided	8.9%
Lean Romney	4.9%
Vote Romney	28.9%
Someone else	3.1%
Other/Don't know	7.1%

4. Regarding Barack Obama, do you have a favorable or unfavorable impression of him?

Very unfavorable	24.0%
Somewhat unfavorable	13.5%
Neither	6.3%
Somewhat favorable	25.4%
Very favorable	28.3%
Other/Don't know	2.5%

5. Regarding Mitt Romney, do you have a favorable or unfavorable impression of him?

Very unfavorable	25.8%
Somewhat unfavorable	20.6%
Neither	10.1%
Somewhat favorable	26.1%
Very favorable	12.6%
Other/Don't know	4.8%

6. Now I would like for you to tell me how Governor Pat Quinn is doing his job. Do you strongly approve, somewhat approve, somewhat disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job Governor Quinn is doing?

Strongly disapprove	27.0%
Somewhat disapprove	22.0%
Neither	2.9%
Somewhat approve	36.1%
Strongly approve	6.1%
Other/Don't know	5.9

7. Next I would like you to tell me how President Barack Obama is doing his job. Do you strongly approve, somewhat approve, somewhat disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job President Obama is doing?

Strongly disapprove	29.7%
Somewhat disapprove	10.5%
Neither	2.1%
Somewhat approve	27.4%
Strongly approve	28.2%
Other/Don't know	2.1%